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Gokulashtami Celebrations 2019
"Come, immerse in the splendor that is verily Krishna”

23rd August, 2019

ATTRACTIONS
Nagara Sangeerthanam, Procession, Floats, Cultural and Sports Events, Campus Decoration, Sathsang

Bhajanotsavam, Krishna Jananam - Pooja



Gokulashtami Central Coordinators
Overall Co-ordinator: Mr. Peeyush K P, mail:kp_peeyush@cb.amrita.edu,                                                  

Mob: 9626947031, Ext: 5784
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Event Campus level Co-ordinators

Float
Mr. E Prabhu, e_prabhu@cb.amrita.edu, 9994205499, 5726

Mr. N Mohankumar, n_mohankumar@cb.amrita.edu, 9894167167, 5784

Procession
Dr. Manoj Kumar Panda, mk_panda@cb.amrita.edu, 8524050698, 5726

Dr. J P Anita, jp_anita@cb.amrita.edu, 9487158450, 5726

Cultural
Ms. K S Anusha, ks_anusha@cb.amrita.edu, 9895852949, 5730

Dr. R Gandhiraj, r_gandhiraj@cb.amrita.edu, 9942223982, 5726

Sports
Mr. M Ganesan, m_ganesan1@cb.amrita.edu, 9788444058, 5731

Ms. L Vidhya, l_vidhya@cb.amrita.edu, 9629534155, 5727

Campus 
Decoration

Mr. P V Sunil Nag, pv_sunil@cb.amrita.edu, 6379671702, 5727

Mr. Vineeth P, p_vineeth@cb.amrita.edu, 9787767640, 5727

Disciplinary
Dr. S Veni; s_veni@cb.amrita.edu, 9894684466, 5723

Mr. Sudheesh P, p_sudheesh@cb.amrita.edu, 9443193913, 5728

Bhajan
Ms. G Prabha, g_prabha1@cb.amrita.edu, 9489351099, 5726

Mr. P Suresh Kumar, p_sureshkumar@cb.amrita.edu, 8848653573, 5726

Prasadam 
Distribution

Mr. C B Rajesh, cb_rajesh@cb.amrita.edu, 9600249503, 5727

Ms. Navya Mohan, m_navya@cb.amrita.edu, 9629319041, 5726

Prize 
Distribution

Mr. B Sabarish Narayanan, nb_sabarish@cb.amrita.edu, 9443713945, 5733

Ms. Devi Vijayan, v_devi@cb.amrita.edu, 7907273343, 5726

Green 
Initiative

Dr. Rajagopalan Thiruvengadathan, t_rajagopalan@cb.amrita.edu, 9894502901, 5734

Dr. R Lavanya, r_lavanya@cb.amrita.edu, 9865816977, 5727

Intranet 
Updation

Mr. S R Ramesh, sr_ramesh@cb.amrita.edu, 5731

Ms. M Priyatharishini, m_priyatharishini@cb.amrita.edu, 5726
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Overall Trophy

• Two Categories 
Category I – CSE, MECH, ECE, EEE, (Integrated Msc,    

MAT, MSW & ENG)

Category II – AERO, CIVIL, CHEM, ASB, ASCOM,  
CEN & AI, CYBER

• Prizes
Category I – Overall Winner & Runner
Category II – Overall Winner, Runner I & 

Runner II
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Weightage of Points for Overall Trophy  

• Float & Procession – 40%
• Cultural Events – 25%
• Sports Events – 15%
• Campus Decoration – 10%
• Timing - 10%
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Floats and Procession – 40%
• Richness of Float – “Go Green” – 50%
• Theme of Float
• Reflection of Cultural Heritage in Procession
• Quality of Procession
• Innovative features
• Conduct of the students
• Accompaniments / properties used in Procession
• Overall coordination & team spirit
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Cultural Events – 25%
• Number of Events – 21
• Individual Events – 15 – 10 Points per Event

Points Distribution- I Place – 5
II Place – 3
III Place - 2

• Group Events – 6 – 30 Points per Event
Points Distribution- I Place – 15

II Place – 10
III Place – 5

Generous Cash Prizes –
Rs 5000 and Rs 3000 for Group Events - I and II Place 
Rs 3000 and Rs 2000 for Individual Events – I and II Place

6



Individual Events Group Events

1. Elocution (English) Quiz

2. Debate Group Music

3. Creative Writing (English) MIME

4. Creative Writing (Telugu) SKIT

5. Creative Writing (Tamil) Group Dance

6. Creative Writing (Hindi) Rangoli

7. Creative Writing (Malayalam)

8. Classical Music (Solo)

9. Light Music (Solo)

10. Instrumental (Percussion)

11. Instrumental (Non-Percussion)

12. Classical Dance (Solo)

13. Pencil Sketching

14. Painting

15. Spot Photography
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Sports Events – 15%
• Number of Events - 5
• Group Events – 25 Points per Event 

Winner – 15 Points & Runner – 10 Points
1. Uriyadi (Boys) 
2. Tug of War (Boys) 
3. Tug of War (Girls) 

• Individual Events – 10 Points per Event
I Place – 5 Points; II Place – 3 Points; III Place – 2 Points

1. Pole Climbing (Boys)
2. Lucky Corner (Girls)

8



Campus Decoration – 10%

• Creativity
• Aesthetic Appearance
• Nature-friendly
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Timing – 10%

• Category I (CSE, ECE, MECH, EEE, (Int. Msc, MAT, ENG, MSW))   

– 20 Minutes
• Category II (AERO, CIVIL, CHEM, ASB, ASCOM, CYBER, 

CEN & AI)  – 15 Minutes
• Penalty for Exceeding Time Limit
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Budget 

• Category I (CSE, ECE, MECH, EEE, Int.MSc) – Rs 75000

• Category II (AERO, CIVIL, CHEM, ASB, ASCOM, CYBER, 
CEN) – Rs 50000
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• First Years – Allowed in Procession (Bhajan) 
only.

• Senior year students are not permitted to 
interact with first year students in hostels & 
classrooms in the name of Gokulashtami.

• Registration for each Events will be Online.
• Money Collection from students - Prohibited
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Thank You
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